
MONTHLY
TUITION
RATES

TUITION RATES ARE DRAFTED MONTHLY.  EXTENDED CARE RATES ARE IN
ADDITION TO THE MONTHLY TUITION RATES.  EXTENDED CARE IS OPTIONAL.

CLASS

INFANT

ONE YEAR OLD

TWO YEAR OLD

THREE YEAR OLD

PRE-K CLASS

$50 monthly for 2 days a week
$75 monthly for 3 days a week
$100 monthly for 5 days a week

EARLY DROP OFF 7:45AM-8:30AM
in addition to monthly tuition

870-866-3165

info@westsidechristianar.com

2 DAY

$550

$500

$500

$450

$450

3 DAY

$650

$600

$600

$550

$550

5 DAY

$800

$750

$750

$700

$700

LATE PICK UP 2:30PM-5:00PM
in addition to monthly tuition

$75 monthly for 2 days a week
$100 monthly for 3 days a week
$150 monthly for 5 days a week

SCHOOL HOURS

www.westsidechristianar.com

2 Day Enrollment: Tuesday, Thursday
3 Day Enrollment: Monday, Wednesday, Friday

5 Day Enrollment: Monday - Friday

8:30am - 2:30pm


