

# MONTHLY TUITION RATES



TUITION RATES ARE DRAFTED MONTHLY. EXTENDED CARE RATES ARE IN ADDITION TO THE MONTHLY TUITION RATES. EXTENDED CARE IS OPTIONAL.

<u>CLASS</u>	<u>2 DAY</u>	<u>3 DAY</u>	<u>5 DAY</u>
INFANT	\$550	\$650	\$800
ONE YEAR OLD	\$500	\$600	\$750
TWO YEAR OLD	\$500	\$600	\$750
THREE YEAR OLD	\$450	\$550	\$700
PRE-K CLASS	\$450	\$550	\$700

## EARLY DROP OFF 7:45AM-8:30AM

in addition to monthly tuition

\$50 monthly for 2 days a week  
\$75 monthly for 3 days a week  
\$100 monthly for 5 days a week

## LATE PICK UP 2:30PM-5:00PM

in addition to monthly tuition

\$75 monthly for 2 days a week  
\$100 monthly for 3 days a week  
\$150 monthly for 5 days a week



870-866-3165



[info@westsidechristianar.com](mailto:info@westsidechristianar.com)



[www.westsidechristianar.com](http://www.westsidechristianar.com)

## SCHOOL HOURS

8:30am - 2:30pm

2 Day Enrollment: Tuesday, Thursday

3 Day Enrollment: Monday, Wednesday, Friday

5 Day Enrollment: Monday - Friday